© 2020, LEDVANCE. All rights reserved.LED PERFORMANCE MR 16 50
LED PERFORMANCE MR 16 50
Product licensee of trademark
OSRAM in general lighting
We bring innovation to light!
1
© 2020, LEDVANCE. All rights reserved.LED PERFORMANCE MR 16 50
2

5 The Tc is defined as the highest permissible temperature which may occur on the outer surface of the LED lamp (in the indicated position) under normal operating conditions and at
the rated voltage/current/power or the maximum of the rated voltage/current/power range (DIN EN 62031: 2009-01)
Ordering Guide
Product Wattage CCT Lm Candela Diameter Length Weight Beam
Angle
EAN10 EAN40
(ship unit)
Ship.
unit
LPMR165010 7.5W/927
12VGU5.310X1AR6OSRAM
7.5W 2700K 500lm 3500cd 50mm 46mm 43g 10°
4058075549326 4058075549333
10
LPMR165010 7.5W/930
12VGU5.310X1AR6OSRAM
7.5W 3000K 500lm 3500cd 50mm 46mm 43g 10°
4058075549340 4058075549357
10
LPMR165024 7.5W/827 12V
GU5.3 10X1AR6OSRAM
7.5W 2700K 700lm 2000cd 50mm 46mm 43g 24°
4058075535336 4058075535343
10
LPMR165024 7.5W/830 12V
GU5.3 10X1AR6OSRAM
7.5W 3000K 700lm 2000cd 50mm 46mm 43g 24°
4058075535350 4058075535367
10
LPMR165036 7.5W/827 12V
GU5.3 10X1AR6OSRAM
7.5W 2700K 700lm 1000cd 50mm 46mm 43g 36°
4058075540187 4058075540194
10
LPMR165036 7.5W/830 12V
GU5.3 10X1AR6OSRAM
7.5W 3000K 700lm 1000cd 50mm 46mm 43g 36°
4058075540200 4058075540217
10
LPMR165036 7.5W/865 12V
GU5.3 10X1AR6OSRAM
7.5W 6500K 720lm 1000cd 50mm 46mm 43g 36°
4058075535374 4058075535381
10
LPMR165036 7.5W/830
12VGU5.310X1AR6AUOSRAM
7.5W 3000K 700lm 1000cd 50mm 46mm 43g 36°
4058075540224 4058075540231
10
LPMR165036 7.5W/865
12VGU5.310X1AR6AUOSRAM
7.5W 6500K 720lm 1000cd 50mm 46mm 43g 36°
4058075535398 4058075535404
10
LPMR165060 7.5W/830
12VGU5.310X1AR6AUOSRAM
7.5W 3000K 760lm 665cd 50mm 46mm 43g 60°
4058075535411 4058075535428
10
LPMR165060 7.5W/840
12VGU5.310X1AR6AUOSRAM
7.5W 4000K 760lm 665cd 50mm 46mm 43g 60°
4058075535435 4058075535442
10
LPMR165060 7.5W/865
12VGU5.310X1AR6AUOSRAM
7.5W 6500K 760lm 665cd 50mm 46mm 43g 60°
4058075535459 4058075535466
10
LED PERFORMANCE MR 16 50
Common Characteristics3
Type Average